SPECIFICATIONS
Pressure Rating* Operating
Temperatures
Materials of
Construction
JNL0 / JNL1:
10 mtorr (micron) to
1000 psi (68.9 bar) -40°F to +250°F

5
5
i
Support: (800) 444-2373  |  fastestinc.com
SAFE. RELIABLE. FAST.
DON’T SEE A SOLUTION FOR YOUR APPLICATION? Submit a custom application
form and drawing to fastsales@fastestinc.com or to your local distributor.
JNL / INTERNAL SEALING CONNECTION TOOL
Ordering Information Dimensions
Connects To
+0.010/-0.010
(+0.25/-0.25)
Part Number Replacement Seals
Bulk Pack (5) M
JNL0 and JNL1  |  Lever Actuated Connectors for Internal Tubes / Bores
0.375 (9.5) JNL00375H SN00375H 0.53
(13.5)0.500 (12.7) JNL00500H SN00500H
0.590 (15.0) JNL10590 SN10590
0.63
(16.0)
0.625 (15.9) JNL10625 SN10625
0.750 (19.1) JNL10750 SN10750
0.785 (19.9) JNL10785 SN10785
0.875 (22.2) JNL10875 SN10875
Dimensions: inch (mm)
NOTE: JNL sizes available in .005" (.13 mm) increments per customer request. Consult factory.
1/8 NPT Termination Port
Rotate Lever 90°

A
3.45
(90.0)
Minimum
Insertion
Connects
To
JNL / INTERNAL SEALING CONNECTION TOOL
Ordering Information Dimensions
Connects To
+0.030/-0.010
(+0.76/-0.25)
Part Number Replacement Seals
Bulk Pack (5) A L M
JNL2  |  Lever Actuated Connectors for Internal Tubes / Bores
1.000 (25.4) JNL21000 SN21000
7.71 (195.8) 1.31 (33.3) 1.39 (35.4)
1.125 (28.6) JNL21125 SN21125
1.250 (31.8) JNL21250 SN21250 7.71 (195.8) 1.44 (36.6) 1.51 (38.4)
1.375 (34.9) JNL21375 SN21375 7.84 (199.1) 1.56 (39.7) 2.05 (52.1)
1.500 (38.1) JNL21500 SN21500 7.96 (202.2) 1.69 (43.0) 2.12 (53.9)
1.625 (41.3) JNL21625 SN21625 8.09 (205.5) 1.81 (46.0) 2.30 (58.5)
Dimensions: inch (mm)
NOTE: Additional JNL2 sizes available per customer request. Consult factory.
L
M